HEDM-55xx/560x & HEDS-55xx/56xx
Quick Assembly Two and Three Channel Optical Encoders
Data Sheet
ESD WARNING: NORMAL HANDLING PRECAUTIONS SHOULD BE TAKEN TO AVOID STATIC DISCHARGE.
Description
The HEDS-5500/5540, HEDS-5600/5640, HEDM-5500/5540
and HEDM-5600 are high performance, low cost, two
and three channel optical incremental encoders. These

MOTION
CONTROL IC
Ordering Information
Encoders with Film Codewheels
(Included with each order of HEDM-550X/560X two channel encoders and HEDM-554X three Channel encoders)
(Included with each order of HEDS-554X/564X three channel encoders)
01 02 03 04 05 06 11 12 13 14
HEDM-5500 B * * * * * * *
J * * * * *
HEDM-5505 B *
J * * *
HEDM-5540 B * * * * * *
HEDM-5540 M * *
HEDM-5545 B *
HEDM-5600 B * *
J *
HEDM-5605 B *
J *
HEDM-5640 M * *
HEDS-5500 A * * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * * * * * *
E * * * * * * *
F * * * * * * * *